OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR - 9xkcmpanuza

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

Apena |11 Metannypr (Metallurg)

Hata |24.01.2019 Hay. |19:00

3putenn 770

WUrpa N2

(A)|Metannypr-XXno6un
N2 | damunns

BB |# Bpemsa| I' A1|A2) UC

MN1i/n2/N3 M4 ns ne

B3saTne BopoT
M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems |N?

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

1 |Arees, ne6

4 |Yupsa, AnekcaHap (J1)
6 |My3blyeHko, Enucein
12|KyHueBud, EBrenuin

13| ®eknucros, AHapeii (J1)
14|CaMoxvH, EBreHuit

16 Eropos, Erop

17 MacneHHukos, ipocnas
18|dunses, Bacunuii
23/MapueHko, Butanuii
25|LLnkyTb, AHapei
27|Yepesay, AeHuc

34 |Bepbuukwii, Bnaaucnas
45 |Bovitexos, Amutpuit (B/T)
47 |HukynwH, Kupunn
58|Mukynbunk, Bnagucnas
59 BepryHos, MNasen
73|Kunpeyko, AHTOH
75|A6bmeTka, ApTyp
76|Monunwyk, 3axap

88 Konbineu, Cepreit
92|rabpycb, Bnagucnas
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

1/33:0412|47|75|PC
2/42:09(17|18/13|PC
3|43:49| 4 |23|13|PC

oclwlo|r|r|lololw|Nv|lolvolvVw iR olw k| sRIR|o

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

1/12|47|73|75|88
1/4|6/|13|17/18
1|4 |13/18|23|27

5|9 |18|33/84|96
8 /101523 /33|85
8 1626338186

TpeHep:

58
45
23

33:21
35:27
62:55

2
2
2

3A0-UrP
noaH
3A0-PYK

aBpuneHok, AnekcaHap

33:21
35:27
62:55

34:20
37:27
64:41

(B)|FOHOCTb-MuHCK
N2 damuamns

BrB|# Bpems I' A1 A2] <UC

B3sTne BopoT

M1 M2 N3 M4 N5 neyMi M2 M3 M4/ M5 M6

Bpems

N2

YaaneHua
HapyweHue

Hau.

OKOHY.

5 |FepaweHko (J1), AHapeit
8 |BapkoBckuii (B/1), Bnagvucnas
9 |IpuHb, dayapa
10|Pa3BapoBckuii, MNasen
11|BpukyH, Knpunn

15 XKugkux, AnekcaHap
16|KoT (BN), AMUTpUiA
18|Apo3a, Cepreit
23|CredaHosuy, Muxaunn
26|MuukeBuny, Hukuta

27 Kawkap, Bcesonoa

31 BpukyH, Uropb
33|0cunkoB, AnekcaHap

68 Kasakeswnu, Masen

78 boroneiiwa, Ceprei
81|Kynakos, AnekcaHap
84 /Maxyra (J1), Erop

85 |AHTOHOB, AHapeit

86 |AHocoB, ApTem (BJ/T)
90|MpoTaceHs, AHaTonuin
93/ LWeynH (B/1), Bagum

96 |/lonauyk, CtaHucnas
HayanbHuk KomaHabl: HoBukesuy, NUropb

1/ 1:56 | 8 23|15/ PC
2/10:25|5(96/84| PC
3/34:2018/90/96| b1

N = |Nv|jo|lo|Nv|k|lwlolololo/vw winvoN|N|R|w o

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

4/64:4123|78/15/rb16MN

8(10{15|23|33|85
5/9/18/33|84/96
5(9(18(33|90(96
10/15|23|78|96

4 |13|18|23|27|34
12|34|47/73|75| 88
1413|2327
1|47/73|88

11:26
15:51
24:37
26:26
50:52
61:49

3axapos, Muxaun TpeHep

90
90

84
27
84

noaH
noaH
3A0-PYK
TONY-K
noaH

MuH
2
2
2
2
2
2 noaH

11:26
15:51
24:37
26:26
50:52
61:49

13:26
17:51
26:37
28:26
52:52
63:49

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

N A| MWH

n

N° B

MWH M

1
2
3
oT
Cymma

9:14
13:7
5:10
1:4
28:35

0:4
4:4
0:2
2:2
6:12

0:2
1:1
2:0
0:1
3:4

5
6
10
3
24

0:0
0:1
0:0
0:0
0:2

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

7

0
0
0
7

0 9
12
3
1

25

0 0 34 | 10:25

1 54:16

olo|o

Hauano urpsbl:

0
0
0
0 19:00

0
0
0
0

o

Tanm-ayT A: 61:49

2 33

2

21:15

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:

Taiim-ayT B:

64:15 3

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

naeHbI cyabs: | LLpy6ok,AHapeit

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

MNonos,BukTop

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

IEERE Cym’z? IoHuapos, E

Tk, Cynps: C.Kpuukwii

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

Cyaps 3a
BOpOTaMu:

BreHuit

0.KneweBHWKOB,

CyAbs-UHCNEKTOP:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOpM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR - Экстралига


